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Winter Semester 2024

Course / Staff Day / Date Event / Activity
Meeting with the director regarding
Staff Monday 1st July 2024 the syllabus of all the subjects of the

new semester. Duration - 2 hours

BA & MA - 2nd & 3rd Commencement of classes in

Year Monday, July 8, 2024 Photography and Cinematography
departments.
1 Day Workshop on Content Creation
Open to All Wednesday, July 24, 2024 with the Brand Godox - 2 p.m to 6
p.m
Commencement of classes in
BA & MA - 1st Year Thursday, August 1, 2024 Photography and Cinematography
departments.
‘ . Orientation classes of the fresh batch,
F.Y.B.A. Fri & Sat, 2t 3 -August-2024 finishing formalities, housing etc.
Orientation of the fresh Batch - Know
; ) _ Your City (5th to 7th August 2023) -
F.Y.B.A. 24;;4 Tue, 5 to 7- August Explore the city and visit historical,

cultural, iconic monuments of the
city, visiting art galleries, etc.

BA & MA - All batches Thursday, August 8, 2024 Equipment demo day by all brands

BA & MA - All batches Thursday, August 15, 2024  |Independance Day : Flag Hoisting

1 Day Workshop for Pune
Open to All Sunday, August 18, 2024 Photography Association - The New
Era in Photography and Al

World Photography Day celebration -

BA & MA - All batches Monday, August 19, 2024 Activities like Photography related
competitions and quizzes, etc.

Bharati Vidyapeeth Campus, Pune-Satara road, Dhankawadi, Pune 41 1046

Ph: 020-24365191 | Emall: photography@bharatlvldyapeeth edu | Website: http//bvsp. bharativldyapeeth edu
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Winter Semester 2024

Course / Staff Event / Activity

Meeting with the director regarding

Day / Date

Staff

Monday 1st July 2024

the syllabus of all the subjects of the
new semester. Duration - 2 hours

BA & MA - 2nd & 3rd

Monday, July 8, 2024

Commencement of classes in
Photography and Cinematography

year departments.
1 Day Workshop on Content Creation
Open to All Wednesday, July 24, 2024 with the Brand Godox - 2 p.m to 6

p.Mm

Commencement of classes in
Photography and Cinematography

BA & MA - 1st Year Thursday, August 1, 2024

departments.
. ) g Orientation classes of the fresh batch,
F.Y.B.A. Fri & Sat, 2to 3 -August-2024 finishing formalities, housing etc.
Orientation of the fresh Batch - Know
Your City (5th to 7th August 2023) -
Mon - Tue, 5 to 7- August- . .
F.Y.B.A. 2024 9 Explore the city and visit historical,

cultural, iconic monuments of the
city, visiting art galleries, etc.

BA & MA - All batches Thursday, August 8, 2024

Equipment demo day by all brands

BA & MA - All batches Thursday, August 15, 2024 Independance Day : Flag Hoisting

1 Day Workshop for Pune
Photography Association - The New
Era in Photography and Al

World Photography Day celebration -
Activities like Photography related
competitions and quizzes, etc.

Open to All Sunday, August 18, 2024

BA & MA - All batches Monday, August 19, 2024
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Course / Staff

Day / Date

Event / Activity

Common Holiday

Saturday, 7-Sept-2024

Ganesh Chaturthi

Common Holiday

18-Sep-2024

Anant Chaturdashi (Ganapati
Visarjan) 2nd Day

Staff

24-Sep-2024

BoS and other committe Meeting

Common Holiday

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Gandhi Jayanti

Common Holiday

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Dussehra Holiday

BA & MA - All batches

Wednesday 16th Oct to
Thursday 24th Oct 2024

Cultural Study of India - Study
Tour

Staff and Students

Thursday, October 24, 2024

Diwali celebration at BVSP -
decoration of the campus with
flowers, laterns and diyas.
Refreshments for all the students and
staff members

25th Oct to 2nd November
2024

Diwali Vacation for 1st Year Students

Common Holiday

25- Oct to 12-November
2024

Diwali Vacation for 2nd and 3rd Year
Students

BA & MA - All batches

28-Nov-2024

Sports Day

BA & MA - 2nd & 3rd
Year

28-Nov-2024

End of Teaching Term for 2nd and 3rd
Year

BA & MA - 1st Year

Tuesday, 3rd December 2024

End of Teaching Term for 1st year

Commencement of Backlog Practical

Year

BA & MA Monday, December 2, 2024 Exams

MA Photography - 2nd 4-Dec-2024 Commencement of Fresh Practical
Year Exam

BA Photography - 2nd 11-Dec-2024 Commencement of Fresh Practical

Exam

BA & MA

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

Commencement of Backlog Theory

Exams

Bharatl Vidyapeeth Campus, Pune-Satara road, Dhankawadi, Pune 411046

Ph: 020-24365191 | Emall: pmmsranhy@bharatlvidyapeemedu | Website: http//bvsp. bhnratlvldyapeeth edu
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Course / Staff Day / Date

Event / Activity

BA Photography - 2nd

Year Friday, December 20, 2024

Commencement of Fresh Thoery
Exam

BA & MA - All batches Monday, December 23, 2024

Last Day of Winter 2024 Exams

BA & MA - All batches Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Christmas Celebration

Wed 25-Dec-2024 to Sun 5-

Staff and Students Jan-2025

Term Break

** Every Monday a staff meeting scheduled with the Director.

Pur.e-Satara Rd.) %

Pune 46.
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Summer Semester 2025

Course / Staff

Day / Date

Event / Activity

BA & MA - All batches

Monday, 6th January 2025

Commencement of classes in
Photography and Cinematography
departments.

All Staff and Students

Wednesday to Monday, 8th
to 13th January 2025

Celebration of the birth anniversary of
Dr. Patangrao Kadam Saheb. 8th to
13th January 2025, various
events/activites around the Bharati
Vidyapeeth campuses in hounour of
Dr. Patangrao Kadam Saheb and Hon.
Dr. Vishwajit Kadam Saheb.

BA & MA - All batches

Wednesday, 15th January
2025

Probable date of Declaration of
Results of Winter Examination 2025

Common Holiday

Sunday, 26th January 2025

Student and staff participation in the
Republic Day celebration and Flag
hoisting.

BA & MA - Cine

Monday, 3rd February 2025

Tentative date to attend the PIFF.
Students and faculty attending the
Pune International Film Festival - 3rd
February to 9th February 2025.

Common Holiday

Wednesday, 19th February
2025

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

All Staff and Students

Saturday, 8th March 2025

Women's Day celebration - Giving a
small token of appreciation to all the
women of BVSP. (Staff and students)

All Staff

Sunday, 9th March 2025

Dr. Patangrao Kadam Death
Anniversary - A small puja in his
honour and to pay the respects.

Common Holiday

Friday, 14th March 2025

Holi Holiday

Bharat| Vidyapeeth Campus, Pune-Satara road, Dhankawadl, Pune 411046
Ph: 020-24365191 | Emall: photography@bharatlvidyapeeth.edu | Website: http//bvsp.bharativi dyépeeth 2 dl
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Course / Staff Day / Date Event / Activity

Faculty Friday, 21st March 2025 BoS and other committe Meeting
Common Holiday Sunday, 30th March 2025 Gudi Padwa Holiday
All Staff Saturday, 26th April 2025 BVDU Foundation Day
Common Holiday Thursday, 1st May 2025 Maharashtra Day
BA & MA - All batches  |Friday, 9th May 2025 S’;/EErf;?i‘é';dzfiﬁ"vgiz;sacjlatzr‘;fl
All Staff Saturday, 10th May 2025 BV Foundation Day
BA & MA - All batches  |Friday, 2nd May 2025 E;‘fcggeacmng Term for all BA & MA
BA & MA - All batches  |Saturday, 2rd May 2025 E;i”r:ir:;‘t’i;yn'eave for Summer
BA & MA - All batches  |Monday, 12th May 2025 gf;g;ig’le;aatri:f commencement of
BA & MA - All batches | Wednesday, 28th May 2025 ﬁzgar;“’:xgsfj of commencement of
BA & MA - All batches Saturday, 31st May 2025 Last Day of Summer 2025 Exams
BA & MA - All batches  |Monday, 2nd June 2025 ki Date of Start of Semester
BA & MA - All batches Monday, 30th June 2025 "lE;(:g;itive Date of End of Semester
BA & MA - All batches  |Tuesday, 15th July 2025 Zzzlt:rt;;:,ate of University result
** Every Monday a staff meeting scheduled with the Director.
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